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男男男男男男男男 2014 年年年年年年年年 - 30米米米米 (決決決決決決決決)

1 CHEUNG PAK HO VEYRON 張張張 6.51"7611 - 6

2 CHEUNG PAK HIN 張張張 6.95"7603 - 6

3 SHA WANG TIK 沙沙沙 7.12"7752 - 6

4 LAM WAI HEI 林林林 7.19"7681 - 8

5 CHIN CHUN SUN 錢錢錢 7.33"7633 - 4

6 HA PAK LONG 夏夏夏 7.36"7662 - 3

7 CHAN SHELTON 陳陳陳 7.40"8903 - 5

8 LAI SHUN LAM ZION 賴賴賴 7.41"7672 - 4

9 CHEUNG WING CHUN KAYDEN 張張張 7.42"7622 - 5 7.413"

10 MOK WAN HIN 莫莫張 7.42"7731 - 5 7.417"

11 LAU HOI HO 劉劉劉 7.55"7691 - 7

12 LIEW KA MING 劉劉劉 7.60"7723 - 7

13 TO AARON WEI KEI 陶林陶 7.85"7761 - 4

14 CHAN CHAK YUI 陳陳陳 7.88"7583 - 3

15 CHENG CHUN MAN 鄭鄭鄭 9.25"7592 - 8

16 CHOI WAI TSUN 蔡蔡蔡 9.37"7642 - 7

NG LOK WANG LAWRENCE 吳吳沙 DNS7741 - 3
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男男男男男男男男 2014 年年年年年年年年 - 60米米米米 (初初初初決決決決)

1 CHEUNG PAK HIN 張張張 12.20"7601 - 6

2 CHEUNG PAK HO VEYRON 張張張 12.39"7611 - 7

3 SHA WANG TIK 沙沙沙 13.40"7752 - 7

4 HA PAK LONG 夏夏夏 13.43"7663 - 4

5 CHAN SHELTON 陳陳陳 13.54"8903 - 7

6 LI, JADON 李李李 13.74"7702 - 6

7 CHIN CHUN SUN 錢錢錢 14.12"7633 - 5

8 NG LOK WANG LAWRENCE 吳吳沙 14.32"7743 - 3

9 LAI SHUN LAM ZION 賴賴賴 14.40"7671 - 3

10 CHAN CHAK YUI 陳陳陳 14.48"7581 - 5

11 MOK WAN HIN 莫莫張 14.49"7732 - 5

12 LAU HOI HO 劉劉劉 14.55"7693 - 6

13 CHU TSZ YUI KINGSTON 朱朱陳 14.60"7651 - 8

14 TO AARON WEI KEI 陶林陶 14.67"7762 - 8

15 LIE LOK WA 李李李 15.32"7711 - 4

CHENG CHUN MAN 鄭鄭鄭 DNS7592 - 3

LIEW KA MING 劉劉劉 DQ7722 - 4 R163.2 擠擠/阻阻 
Obstruction
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男男男男男男男男 2014 年年年年年年年年 - 60米米米米 (決決決決決決決決)

1 CHEUNG PAK HO VEYRON 張張張 12.26"7611 - 6

2 CHEUNG PAK HIN 張張張 12.30"7601 - 5

3 SHA WANG TIK 沙沙沙 13.00"7751 - 3

4 CHAN SHELTON 陳陳陳 13.24"8901 - 7

5 LI, JADON 李李李 13.58"7701 - 8

6 HA PAK LONG 夏夏夏 13.74"7661 - 4

7 CHIN CHUN SUN 錢錢錢 14.07"7631 - 2

8 NG LOK WANG LAWRENCE 吳吳沙 14.18"7741 - 1
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男男男男男男男男 2014 年年年年年年年年 - 立立立立立立立立立立立立立立立立 (決決決決決決決決)

1 CHEUNG PAK HO VEYRON 張張張 1.43 m.7611 - 1

2 MOK WAN HIN 莫莫張 1.30 m.7731 - 13

3 SHA WANG TIK 沙沙沙 1.25 m.7751 - 4

4 TO AARON WEI KEI 陶林陶 1.20 m.7761 - 9

5 CHEUNG PAK HIN 張張張 1.14 m.7601 - 10

6 CHEUNG WING CHUN KAYDEN 張張張 1.13 m.7621 - 5

7 LAU HOI HO 劉劉劉 1.05 m.7691 - 12

8 LI, JADON 李李李 1.03 m.7701 - 11

9 LAI SHUN LAM ZION 賴賴賴 1.00 m.7671 - 2

10 WONG CHEUK WANG 黃黃沙 0.95 m.7771 - 8

11 LIE LOK WA 李李李 0.92 m.7711 - 7

12 NG LOK WANG LAWRENCE 吳吳沙 0.89 m.7741 - 6

CHENG CHUN MAN 鄭鄭鄭 DNS7591 - 3
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男男男男男男男男 2014 年年年年年年年年 - 擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲 (決決決決決決決決)

1 MOK WAN HIN 莫莫張 9.47 m.7731 - 7

2 CHENG CHUN MAN 鄭鄭鄭 8.25 m.7591 - 1

3 CHEUNG PAK HIN 張張張 8.07 m.7601 - 3

4 CHEUNG PAK HO VEYRON 張張張 6.11 m.7611 - 5

5 WONG CHEUK WANG 黃黃沙 4.99 m.7771 - 6

6 LAM WAI HEI 林林林 4.90 m.7681 - 8

7 CHEUNG WING CHUN KAYDEN 張張張 4.87 m.7621 - 2

8 LAI SHUN LAM ZION 賴賴賴 4.73 m.7671 - 4
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